Page615
DIAL GAUGES
GROUP
300
Jewelled Type with Limit Hands & 5mm Stroke
Jewelled Type
Easy Read Dial Gauge
Plunger Type

Product
Graduation Travel Reading
Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
513-101 0.001mm 0.14mm 0-70-0 280g -4750A £131.00 £115.28
513-103 0.002mm 0.20mm 0-100-0 204g -4751B £107.00 £94.16
513-117 0.01mm 0.80mm 0-40-0 204g -4756G £87.80 £77.26
513-118(1) 0.001” 0.04” 0-20-0 208g -4757H £86.50 £76.12
513-504T(2) 0.0002” 0.01” 0-5-0 208g -4802L £101.00 £88.88
32mm
Diameter Face
Series 513
9.5mm body for narrow lands between
shoulders or in a bore. With jewelled bearings and
precision miniature pivot bearings for almost
friction-free movement of the
contact point. Contact point is
reversible by lever allowing
measurement of the top or bottom
surface of any workpiece.
Bezel and dial face are fully
adjustable.
See Page 614
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
DIAL GAUGES
GROUP
300
Page620
P
R
E
C
I
S
I
O
N
 E
Q
U
I
P
M
E
N
T
Series 513 Sets
Contents:
1x dial test indicator, 2x dovetail stems,
1x swivel clamp with dovetail groove,
1x stem nut, 1x swivel clamp arm.
Product
Graduation Travel Reading
Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
513-405T 0.002mm 0.2mm 0-100-0 162g -4775T £106.00 £93.28
513-424T 0.01mm 0.5mm 0-25-0 162g -4790T £99.70 £87.74
513-414T 0.01mm 0.5mm 0-25-0 170g -4784T £116.00 £102.08
513-404T 0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 170g -4774T £87.50 £77.00
513-403T 0.0001” 0.008” 0-40-0 190g -4773T £125.00 £110.00
513-402T 0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0 178g -4772T £102.00 £89.76
513-412T 0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0 178g -4782T £125.00 £110.00
39mm
Diameter Face
Series 513
Large dial face for easy
reading with the installed
2mm (.08”) diameter point
carbide tipped. These
indicators are ruggedly
housed within a satin
chrome finished case. Bezel
and dial are adjustable for
easy zero setting with fully
jewelled movements.
Automatic reversible
contact point is adjustable
through 240°.
The precision miniature pivot
bearings give a frictionless
movement of the contact
point. One piece bezel of
crystal design ensures
resistance to water and
dust.
Clock Only
See Page 614
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
See Page 614
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
Product
Graduation Travel Reading
Stylus Order Code List Offer
Number Length MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
513-405E 0.002mm 0.2mm 0-100-0 14.7mm -4775E £87.80 £77.26
513-424E 0.01mm 0.5mm 0-25-0 22.3mm -4790E £80.90 £71.19
513-414E 0.01mm 0.5mm 0-25-0 36.8mm -4784E £82.10 £72.25
513-404E 0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 20.9mm -4774E £72.30 £63.62
513-415E 0.01mm 1.0mm 0-50-0 44.5mm -4785E £89.20 £78.50
513-403 0.0001” 0.008” 0-40-0 15.0mm -4773B £94.00 £82.72
513-402 0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0 20.0mm -4772A £72.00 £63.36
513-412 0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0 39.0mm -4782A £104.00 £91.52
Combitest Type - Comes in case with 8mm stem.
Parallel Type - Sets
Comes in case with:
Holding bar 9 x 9 x 100mm. Swivel clamp (for ∅ 4mm stem,
∅ 8mm stem and dovetail mounting). Knurled clamp ring nut.
Stem ∅ 4mm, stem ∅ 8mm. Stylus - hard chrome plated tip ∅ 1mm.
Stylus - carbide tip ∅ 1mm. Stylus - Hard chrome plated tip ∅ 3mm.
39mm Diameter Face - Vertical/Parallel Type
Series 513
Large dial face for easy reading with the installed 2mm (.08”)
diameter point carbide tipped. These indicators are ruggedly housed
within a satin chrome finished case. Bezel and dial are adjustable
for easy zero setting with fully jewelled movements. Automatic
reversible contact point is adjustable through 240°. The precision
miniature pivot bearings give a frictionless movement of the
contact point. One piece bezel of crystal
design ensures resistance to water
and dust.
Vertical Type -
Comes in case
with 8mm stem.
Product Graduation Travel Reading Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
513-409T
0.002mm/ 0.2mm/ 0-10-0/
186g -4779T £115.00 £101.20
0.0001” 0.0075” 0-38-0
513-406T
0.01mm/ 0.7mm/ 0-35-0/
178g -4776T £108.00 £95.04
0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0
Product
Graduation Travel Reading
Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
513-284GT 0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 187g -4815F £92.50 £81.40
Product
Graduation Travel Reading
Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
513-454T 0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 170g -4795T £116.00 £102.08
See Page 614
UKAS
Calibration
Service